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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Cargo Area Site Prep & Interim Ditch Contract Negotiator: Harvey Dessler

Specification No.: 63165 Lead Department: O’Hare Modernization Program

Conference Date: Wednesday April 2, 2008 @ 10:00 a.m. Conference Location: 10510 W. Zemke Road

Attendee Name Company Address
Telephone No./
e-mail address

Kevin Flynn John Burns Construction
17601 Southwest Highway
Orland Park, IL 60467

708.479.2143
kflynn@jbconstructionco.com

Jeff Weir Kelso-Burnett Co.
5200 Newport Drive
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008

847.774.4550
jweir@keso-burnett.com

David Miller JLA & Sons Construction Company
36760 N. Blvd View
Waukegan, IL

847.662.5727
dam1417@comcast.net

Karen Bloom Aldridge Electric
844 E. Rockland Road
Libertyville, IL 60048

847.247.5257
kbloom@aldridge-electric.com

Frank Manna Aldridge Electric
844 E. Rockland Road
Libertyville, IL 60048

847.247.5281
fmanna@aldridge.electric.com

Chris Dietz Kapur & Associates, Inc.
6025 S. Pine St.
Burlington, WI 53105

262.767.2747
cdietz@kapur-assoc.com

Chris Chan Chicago Testing Lab
1612 Landmeier Rd.
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

847.228.1079
cchan@chicagotestinglab.com

Kris Contreras Cornerstone Construction
202 W. Willow Ave., Ste 203
Wheaton, IL 60187

630.588.0221
KContreras@cornerscsi.com

John Thomas Reyes Group, Ltd.
15515 S. Crawford Avenue
Markham, IL 60428

708.596.7100
johnthomas@reyesgroup.com

John Guzik Meade Electric
9550 W. 55th Street. Suite A
McCook, IL 60525

708.588.2571
jsg@meade100.com
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Brent Bedillion Kiewit Western, Inc.
10601 W. Higgins Rd
Chicago, IL 60666

847.276.6709
brent.bedillon@kiewit.com

Mike Kusbel TJ Lambrecht
10 Gougar Road
Joliet, IL 60432

Mike.kusbel@tjlambrecht.com

Aurora Venegas Azteca Supply Company
4500 S. Kolin Avenue
Chicago, IL 60632

773.847.9118
aztecasupplycompany@comcast.net

Michael Venegas Azteca Supply Company
4500 S. Kolin Avenue
Chicago, IL 60632

773.847.9118
mvenegas@aztecasupply.com

Adam Hardy Milhouse Engineering
312.987.0061

ahardy@milhouseinc.com

Dave Shier Walsh Construction
929 West Adams Street
Chicago, IL 60607

312.563.5400
dshier@walshgroup.com

Kris Koch Jacobs
One North Franklin. # 500
Chicago, IL 60606

312.424.5403
kris.koch@jacobs.com

Raj Rajaram Techknow Engineering
30 E. Adams Street
suite 1100
Chicago, IL 60603

312.345.1009
rrajaram@techknow-eng.com

Irvin Baptiste Jacobs Engineering
343 Congress Street
Boston, MA 02210

617.242.9222
Irvin.baptiste@jacobs.com

Dan Kucza Kapur & Associates
262.206.4957

dkucza@kapur-assoc.com
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Jeff Eldridge T.J. Lambrecht
10 Gougar Road
Joliet, IL 60432

815.726.7722
jeff.eldridge@tjlambrecht.com

Joe Slivka T.J. Lambrecht
10 Gougar Road
Joliet, IL 60432

815.726.7722
815.405.8267

Pat Terrell Terrell Material
One North LaSalle Street
Suite 800
Chicago, IL 60602

312.376.0105
Pterrell@terrellmaterials.com

Nirav Majmudar Civil Contractor and Engineers, Inc.
773.775.3500

java_do@yahoo.com

Kieth Baubkus Cartland Kraus Engineering Ltd.
760 Telser Road
Lake Zurich, IL 60047

847.719.1708
kbaubkus@cartlandkraus.com

Gulzar Singh Pan-Oceanic, Inc.
PO Box 66465
Chicago, IL 60666

773.601.8408
g.singh@panoceanic.com

Nate Smith City of Chicago - OMP
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

robert.smith@cityofchicago.org

Adella Gillespie City of Chicago - OMP
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

adella.gillespie@cityofchicago.org

Doug Arends City of Chicago - OMP
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

doug.arends@cityofchicago.org

Harvey Dessler City of Chicago - DPS
121 N. LaSalle St., Ste 400
Chicago, IL 60602

(312) 744-0722
harvey.dessler@cityofchicago.org

Todd Merrihew OAE tmerrihew@ermail.com
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Hilary Clark O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

773.462.8434
hilary.clark@cityofchicago.org

Rena Neely City of Chicago - OMP
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

rena.neely@cityofchicago.org

Luis Gonzalez
19 S. LaSalle St.
Chicago, IL 60602

lgonzalez@TOGINSRISK.COM

Jeff Czarkowski City of Chicago - DOA – Airport OPS
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

jczarkowski@city of chicago.org

Ken Brown O’Hare Modernization Program CM
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

773.462.8446
ken.brown@cityofchicago.org

Michelle Cecchin City of Chicago - OMP
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

michelle.cecchin@cityofchicago.org

Bill Hines Willis of Illinois bill.hines@willis.com

Weston Parker City of Chicago - OMP
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

weston.parker@cityofchicago.org

Eduardo Flores City of Chicago - OMP
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

AVO1374@cityofchicago.org

Bill Trudeau O’Hare Modernization Program -CM
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

william.trudeau@cityofchicago.org

Bob Schmidt City of Chicago - OMP
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

bob.schmidt@cityofchicago.org

James McIsaac O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road

james.mcisaac@cityofchicago.org

Andres Garcia City of Chicago - OMP
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

andres.garcia@cityofchicago.org
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J. Chilton City of Chicago - OMP
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

james.chilton@cityofchicago.org

Thomas Kibort City of Chicago - OMP
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

thomas.kibort@cityofchicago.org

Aurelio Garcia O’Hare Modernization Program - PMO
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

773-462-7520
aurelio.garcia@cityofchicago.org

Harry McGraw Dawson Technical Institute
3901 S. State Street
Chicago, IL 60609

773-451-2023
hmcgraw@ccc.edu

Michelle Moran O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

733-462-7339
michelle.moran@cityofchicago.org

Raj Rajaram Techknow Engineering
30 E. Adams Street
suite 1100
Chicago, IL 60603

312.345.1009
rrajaram@techknow-eng.com


